
Corunna High School

Class of 1917

1917



1917

Harol Beemer
Deceased



1917

Oliver N. Bush
Deceased



1917

Lawrence Seward

Lucile Hofacker
Deceased



1917

Arthur E. Lawcock
Deceased

Bertha Geeck



1917

Merle L. Manning
Deceased



1917

Luella Markham
Deceased



1917

Homer L. Martin
Deceased 6-6-1971



1917

Wendell H. Bush (16)

Marie Riley
7-1-1898

Deceased 4-10-1986



1917

Wendell H. Bush (16)

Marie Riley
7-1-1898

Deceased 4-10-1986



1917

Clarence Balcom

Bernice Robinson
Deceased



1917

Eloise Allmendinger (20)

Russell J. Schafer
Deceased



1917

Louis M. Tuttle
Deceased



Board of Education

1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



1917



Juniors

Top Row: Nelson Kincaid, Blanche Lashaway, Theodore Strauch, Edna Phelps,
Myrle Kincaid, Lena Foss
Middle Row: Wauneita Schaar, Grace Cummings, Marie Ranowski, Leo Callahan, 
Deima Desborough, Elsworth Sanders, Olevia Harmon, Harold Sanders
Bottom Row: J. T. Muzzy, Doris Eveleth, Ruth Harmon, Madaline Thompson, Leo Schirle

1917



Sophomores

Top Row: Drage Watson, Russell Barnard, Homer Bush, Delos Hurrell, Elmer Fruchey
Middle Row: Ruth Crusius, Ruth Boles, Herbert Ranowski, Florence Kerby, Leana Fields
Bottom Row: Esther Cross, Frances Kerby, Robert Riley, Gladys Bittell, Elizabeth Carland
Not Pictured: Leo Eveleth, Mae Bittell, Neta Snyder, Sadie Snyder

1917



Freshmen

Top Row: Yale Kerby, Carl Herring, Ray Lashaway, Harold Post, Harlow Stoddard,
Horace Gilbert, Ivan Lytle
Middle Row: Nina Lingo, Roland Linzey, Lucile Hamilton, Laura Eveleth, Hilda Lawcock, 
Mildred Doane, Beatrice Dopotty, Tressie Wren, Viola Moore, Margaret Crusius
Bottom Row: Ruth Cross, Ivah Lytle, Donna Houghton, Grace Eveleth, Mildred Adams, 
Eloise Almendinger, Hazel Adams, Earl Sleeseman, Ruby Phelps, Treva Hofactor

1917



1917



1917



McCurdy Park

1917



Editorial

1917



The End

1917


